

I. Case Reference

Case Citation : (2021) ibclaw.in 347 NCLT

Case Name : Finquest Financial Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Kanchan Nanubhai Desai

(Anoushka Medicare & Diagnostics Pvt. Ltd.)

Financial Creditor : Finquest Financial Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Personal Guarantor : Kanchan Nanubhai Desai

Appeal No. : I.A. 2495/2020 in C.P.(IB)-457(MB)/2020

Judgment Date : 30-Sep-21

Court/Bench : NCLT Mumbai Bench
Member (Judicial) : Shri H. V. Subba Rao
Member (Technical) : Mr. Chandra Bhan Singh

Case Status : Modified by NCLAT, reported at (2022) ibclaw.in 04 NCLAT

II. Full text of the judgment

Click here for Judgment

https://cdn.ibclaw.online/insolvency/nclt/2021/Sep/Finquest+Financial+Solutions+Pvt.+Ltd.+Vs.+Kanchan+Nanubhai+Desai+(Anoushka+Medicare+%26+Diagnostics+Pvt.+Ltd.)+-+NCLT+Mumbai+Bench+.pdf

Click on below button to search similar judgments:

Case Laws Portal

Join WhatsApp Channel

Subscribe Now Corporate Plan

Dashboard/OnePage

Print Date: July 1, 2024 1 | 2



Case Laws Portal
Bare Acts/Legal Contents
IBC Commentary
Arbitration Portal
Case Citation

Weekly Bulletins
Articles
e-Journals
Annual Case Digest
Testimonials

Follow for daily updates:

- . Pracebook
- in LinkedIn
- Telegram
- X_X
- D_{WhatsApp}
- ► YouTube

Download Mobile App

Subscribe Daily Email Newsletter

- - -

Disclaimer: While every effort is made to avoid any mistake or omission, this document including case-summary/brief about the decision/ add. info/headnote/ judgment/order/ act/ rule/ regulation/ circular/ notification is being circulated on the condition and understanding that the publisher would not be liable in any manner by reason of any mistake or omission or for any action taken or omitted to be taken or advice rendered or accepted on the basis of this document. The authenticity of this text must be verified from the original source. Read more here.

Print Date: July 1, 2024